
2013-2014 Barry University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 16, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 20-8   Home: 11-3   Away: 9-5   Neutral: 0-0
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
11 Ostbye, Nico 1-0 30 30.0 8-14 .571 1-1 1.000 10-11 .909 2 5 7 7.0 0 0 5 2 3 1 27 27.0
03 Ferrales, Juan 27-27 918 34.0 136-318 .428 81-186 .435 71-96 .740 16 65 81 3.0 48 2 63 68 4 17 424 15.7
23 Barrueta, Yunio 27-27 837 31.0 146-313 .466 38-112 .339 55-92 .598 60 179 239 8.9 68 1 60 68 30 12 385 14.3
21 Gamberoni, Matt 1-1 34 34.0 3-7 .429 1-3 .333 7-11 .636 0 3 3 3.0 4 0 4 1 0 1 14 14.0
23 Barrueta, Yunio 1-1 34 34.0 3-12 .250 2-6 .333 5-6 .833 3 9 12 12.0 3 0 2 2 0 3 13 13.0
12 Bodney, Alex 1-1 29 29.0 3-11 .273 2-7 .286 4-4 1.000 1 4 5 5.0 4 0 3 3 0 0 12 12.0
32 Gonzalez, Adrian 27-0 551 20.4 131-240 .546 7-31 .226 48-65 .738 59 49 108 4.0 42 0 17 31 7 17 317 11.7
15 Fivelstad, Magne 27-27 864 32.0 97-169 .574 2-5 .400 115-138 .833 77 121 198 7.3 70 1 66 45 22 23 311 11.5
10 Hill, Deric 27-26 799 29.6 83-205 .405 44-103 .427 76-101 .752 10 56 66 2.4 87 6 211 94 0 69 286 10.6
24 Garner, Savad 27-27 713 26.4 114-231 .494 0-3 .000 30-54 .556 86 94 180 6.7 91 4 39 49 2 25 258 9.6
22 Leonardo, Henry 1-1 25 25.0 4-7 .571 0-0 .000 1-2 .500 0 3 3 3.0 4 0 0 1 3 0 9 9.0
02 Williams, Arie 27-1 415 15.4 45-111 .405 36-93 .387 11-15 .733 6 15 21 0.8 56 1 44 25 1 11 137 5.1
40 Darnell, Ray 1-1 19 19.0 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 2-4 .500 2 1 3 3.0 4 0 1 2 0 1 4 4.0
21 Gamberoni, Matt 11-0 78 7.1 10-22 .455 0-0 .000 4-9 .444 4 7 11 1.0 18 1 0 8 0 0 24 2.2
32 Gonzalez, Adrian 1-0 12 12.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 1 4 5 5.0 4 0 0 1 0 1 2 2.0
20 Roberts, Kendall 1-0 7 7.0 1-1 1.000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 1 0 1 1.0 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 2.0
05 Naughton, Garrett 22-0 111 5.0 11-22 .500 1-4 .250 7-8 .875 11 9 20 0.9 20 0 6 12 3 4 30 1.4
25 Powell, Ian 5-0 7 1.4 1-2 .500 1-2 .500 2-4 .500 1 1 2 0.4 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 1.0
11 Ostbye, Nico 17-0 65 3.8 4-10 .400 2-6 .333 4-5 .800 1 1 2 0.1 14 0 2 7 0 2 14 0.8
04 Hunt, Toure 7-0 11 1.6 0-1 .000 0-1 .000 5-6 .833 0 2 2 0.3 2 0 2 2 0 1 5 0.7
33 Simoza, Alvaro 18-0 81 4.5 4-17 .235 0-4 .000 5-6 .833 4 15 19 1.1 11 0 5 4 0 0 13 0.7
15 Fivelstad, Magne 1-0 8 8.0 0-2 .000 0-2 .000 0-0 .000 0 1 1 1.0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0
10 Hill, Deric 1-0 2 2.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 28 5650 201.8 805-1717 .469 218-569 .383 464-639 .726 388 690 1078 38.5 552 16 531 434 75 189 2292 81.86
Opponents 5650 201.8 740-1606 .461 201-615 .327 437-632 .691 284 612 896 32.0 537 11 434 432 91 212 2118 75.64

Team Statistics BARRY-M OPP
SCORING 2292 2118
    Points Per Game 81.9 75.6
    Scoring Margin 6.3 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 805-1717 740-1606
    Field Goal Pct .469 .461
3 POINT FG-ATT 218-569 201-615
    3PT FG Pct .383 .327
    3PT Made Per Game 7.8 7.2
FREE THROWS-ATT 464-639 437-632
    FT Pct .726 .691
    FT Made Per Game 16.6 15.6
REBOUNDS 1078 896
    Rebounds Per Game 38.5 32.0
    Rebounds Margin 6.5 –
ASSISTS 531 434
    Assists Per Game 19.0 15.5
TURNOVERS 434 432
    Turnovers Per Game 15.5 15.4
    Turnovers Margin -0.1 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.2 1.0
STEALS 189 212
    Steals Per Game 6.8 7.6
BLOCKS 75 91
    Blocks Per Game 2.7 3.3
ATTENDANCE 8,948 5,702
    Dates/Avg Per Date 14-639 10-570
    Neutral Site #/Avg – 4-235

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Barry 1115 1153 24 2292
Opponents 974 1119 25 2118

Conf Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
11/08/13 at Johnson & Wales (Fla.) W 83-73 1,017
11/12/13 FLORIDA MEMORIAL W 82-51 1,273
11/21/13 PUERTO RICO MAYAGUEZ W 111-86 834
11/30/13 BELMONT ABBEY W 95-93 403

* 12/07/13 TAMPA W 73-71 504
12/13/13 AVE MARIA W 80-67 211
12/17/13 CLAFLIN W 81-65 157
12/20/13 vs Clayton State W 92-80 220
12/21/13 vs Livingstone W 84-79 237

* 01/04/14 at Florida Southern L 79-95 1,027
01/08/14 PALM BEACH ATLANTIC W 78-69 707

* 01/11/14 SAINT LEO L 81-84 678
* 01/15/14 at Nova Southeastern L 70-72 423
* 01/18/14 at Eckerd W 68-65 250
* 01/22/14 LYNN W 77-55 517
* 01/25/14 at Rollins W 79-77 421
* 01/29/14 FLORIDA TECH W (OT) 96-92 787
* 02/01/14 at Tampa L 67-68 310
* 02/05/14 FLORIDA SOUTHERN W 94-76 917
* 02/08/14 at Saint Leo L 58-78 564

02/12/14 at Palm Beach Atl. W 84-78 561
* 02/15/14 ECKERD L 83-85 403
* 02/19/14 NOVA SOUTHEASTERN W 75-72 776
* 02/22/14 ROLLINS L 71-75 781
* 02/26/14 at Lynn W 82-78 629
* 03/01/14 at Florida Tech W 109-79 500

03/05/14 vs BARRY-M W 83-73 114
03/15/14 vs Delta State Univ. L (OT) 77-82 370

* = Conference game



2013-2014 Barry University Men's Basketball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 16, 2022)

 
 

Conference Games Only
 
 

 

FG 3PT FT Rebounds
# Player GP-GS MIN AVG FG-FGA FG% 3FG-FGA 3FG% FT-FTA FT% OFF DEF TOT AVG PF DQ A TO BLK STL PTS AVG
23 Barrueta, Yunio 16-16 512 32.0 98-192 .510 24-64 .375 36-63 .571 31 110 141 8.8 38 0 38 41 18 8 256 16.0
03 Ferrales, Juan 16-16 552 34.5 73-183 .399 45-108 .417 34-44 .773 9 37 46 2.9 30 2 35 36 2 9 225 14.1
10 Hill, Deric 16-16 464 29.0 48-122 .393 30-67 .448 54-71 .761 7 31 38 2.4 59 5 120 58 0 43 180 11.3
32 Gonzalez, Adrian 16-0 319 19.9 73-136 .537 5-22 .227 23-34 .676 33 26 59 3.7 23 0 10 16 1 10 174 10.9
15 Fivelstad, Magne 16-16 522 32.6 52-94 .553 1-2 .500 52-59 .881 45 73 118 7.4 46 1 42 31 13 9 157 9.8
24 Garner, Savad 16-16 416 26.0 65-136 .478 0-3 .000 16-30 .533 48 49 97 6.1 51 1 20 32 0 16 146 9.1
02 Williams, Arie 16-0 282 17.6 29-73 .397 23-61 .377 8-10 .800 4 10 14 0.9 37 1 30 14 1 8 89 5.6
05 Naughton, Garrett 14-0 63 4.5 7-13 .538 1-2 .500 3-4 .750 6 6 12 0.9 9 0 4 6 2 0 18 1.3
21 Gamberoni, Matt 2-0 23 11.5 1-3 .333 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 5 0 0 2 0 0 2 1.0
33 Simoza, Alvaro 12-0 48 4.0 2-10 .200 0-0 .000 4-4 1.000 2 8 10 0.8 10 0 2 1 0 0 8 0.7
11 Ostbye, Nico 9-0 15 1.7 2-5 .400 1-2 .500 0-0 .000 1 0 1 0.1 5 0 0 1 0 1 5 0.6
04 Hunt, Toure 4-0 7 1.8 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 2-2 1.000 0 1 1 0.3 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0.5
25 Powell, Ian 2-0 2 1.0 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0-0 .000 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.0
Total 16 3225 201.6 450-967 .465 130-331 .393 232-321 .723 212 372 584 36.5 313 10 303 245 37 104 1262 78.88
Opponents 3225 201.6 429-915 .469 114-347 .329 250-354 .706 178 342 520 32.5 279 3 260 236 54 119 1222 76.38

Team Statistics BARRY-M OPP
SCORING 1262 1222
    Points Per Game 78.9 76.4
    Scoring Margin 2.5 –
FIELD GOALS-ATT 450-967 429-915
    Field Goal Pct .465 .469
3 POINT FG-ATT 130-331 114-347
    3PT FG Pct .393 .329
    3PT Made Per Game 8.1 7.1
FREE THROWS-ATT 232-321 250-354
    FT Pct .723 .706
    FT Made Per Game 14.5 15.6
REBOUNDS 584 520
    Rebounds Per Game 36.5 32.5
    Rebounds Margin 4.0 –
ASSISTS 303 260
    Assists Per Game 18.9 16.3
TURNOVERS 245 236
    Turnovers Per Game 15.3 14.8
    Turnovers Margin -0.5 –
    Assist/Turnover Ratio 1.2 1.1
STEALS 104 119
    Steals Per Game 6.5 7.4
BLOCKS 37 54
    Blocks Per Game 2.3 3.4
ATTENDANCE 5,363 4,124
    Dates-Avg Per Date 8-670 8-516
    Neutral Site #-Avg – 0-0

Score by Periods 1st 2nd OT Total
Barry 614 631 17 1262
Opponents 569 640 13 1222

Date Opponent W/L Score Att.
12/07/13 TAMPA W 73-71 504
01/04/14 at  Florida Southern L 79-95 1027
01/11/14 SAINT LEO L 81-84 678
01/15/14 at  Nova Southeastern L 70-72 423
01/18/14 at  Eckerd W 68-65 250
01/22/14 LYNN W 77-55 517
01/25/14 at  Rollins W 79-77 421
01/29/14 FLORIDA TECH W (OT) 96-92 787
02/01/14 at  Tampa L 67-68 310
02/05/14 FLORIDA SOUTHERN W 94-76 917
02/08/14 at  Saint Leo L 58-78 564
02/15/14 ECKERD L 83-85 403
02/19/14 NOVA SOUTHEASTERN W 75-72 776
02/22/14 ROLLINS L 71-75 781
02/26/14 at  Lynn W 82-78 629
03/01/14 at  Florida Tech W 109-79 500


